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Entry List (9 Drivers)

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
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Timekeeper  ...................................

No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

12 Mfana Omolemo Mfana Omolemo VKC 32118 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

16 Dias Alanzo Dias Alanzo VKC 33791 CRG / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

17 Cornofsky Kayde Cornofsky Kayde 27945 CRG / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

18 van Staden Riley van Staden Riley VKC 33521 Praga / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

24 Cronje Noah Cronje Noah ZKC 28089 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

25 Dias Jenson Dias Jenson VKC 33325 Kart Republic / Vortex / LevantoKid Rok

55 Boshoff Zac Boshoff Zac 31242 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

66 Antunes Diego Antunes Diego VKC 32278 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

68 Billau Logan Billau Logan VKC 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok
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Kid ROKKid ROK
Document 2

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Qualifying (Q)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start Time : 18/02 - 10:49:51 70.50 kph1:20.166No.68 Billau LoganBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.166

2 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok CRG / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:20.214 0.048 0.048

3 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:21.060 0.894 0.846

4 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok Praga / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:21.811 1.645 0.751

5 24 Cronje Noah Kid Rok Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:21.956 1.790 0.145

6 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok CRG / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:23.937 3.771 1.981

7 55 Boshoff Zac Kid Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:25.078 4.912 1.141

8 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:25.885 5.719 0.807

9 25 Dias Jenson Kid Rok Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:31.765 11.599 5.880
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Kid ROK

Qualifying (Q)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
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Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:28.638

2 1:26.562

3 1:26.307

4 1:25.885

5 1:26.499

6 1:26.003

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:27.799

2 1:23.937

3 1:25.854

4 1:27.925

5 1:26.693

6 1:27.034

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:21.471

2 1:20.804

3 1:20.459

4 1:20.378

5 1:21.430

6 1:20.214

7 1:21.828

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:22.528

2 1:21.811

3 1:21.822

4 1:22.185

5 1:31.116

6 1:22.997

7 1:21.845

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 1:23.522

2 1:22.186

3 1:22.058

4 1:22.066

5 1:21.956

6 1:22.134

7 1:22.259

Laps Lap Time

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:35.024

2 1:31.765

3 1:32.567

4 1:33.147

5 1:32.435

6 1:31.882

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 1:27.845

2 1:25.582

3 1:25.799

4 1:25.317

5 1:25.078

6 1:25.134

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:22.944

2 1:22.554

3 1:21.887

4 1:21.370

5 1:21.060

6 1:21.995

7 1:21.425

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:21.479

2 1:21.242

3 1:20.279

4 1:20.166

5 1:21.432

6 1:20.197

7 1:21.335
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (1-10)

Start Time : 18/02 - 12:38:57 70.82 kph1:19.810No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 70.50 kph1:20.166No.68 Billau LoganPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 10 1:19.810 35

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 10 4.867 4.867 1:20.392 32

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 10 16.113 11.246 1:21.335 30

4 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 10 16.154 0.041 1:21.246 29

5 24 Cronje Noah Kid Rok 10 18.795 2.641 1:21.482 28

6 55 Boshoff Zac Kid Rok 10 49.021 30.226 1:24.172 27

7 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 10 59.762 10.741 1:24.463 26

8 25 Dias Jenson Kid Rok 10 1:02.983 3.221 1:25.088 25

9 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 10 1:03.922 0.939 1:25.525 24

Non finisher
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Kid ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 68 17 66 18 24 16 55 12 25

Start 68 17 66 18 16 24 55 12 25

Lap 1
Interval

17 68
0.4

18
0.7

66
0.3

24
1.4

16
2.2

55
1.1

12
2.7

25
4.1

Lap 2 17 68
0.8

18
1.3

66
0.0

24
2.7

16
5.1

55
0.9

12
5.4

25
2.3

Lap 3 17 68
0.8

66
2.6

18
0.0

24
2.9

55
8.9

16
1.4

12
5.2

25
1.2

Lap 4 17 68
0.8

18
3.6

66
0.0

24
3.4

55
11.6

16
1.3

12
7.0

25
0.0

Lap 5 17 68
1.5

66
5.2

18
0.0

24
3.2

55
13.8

16
2.8

25
6.8

12
0.0

Lap 6 17 68
2.3

18
6.7

66
0.0

24
2.7

55
17.3

16
3.4

25
6.4

12
0.7

Lap 7 17 68
2.6

18
8.5

66
0.0

24
1.8

55
20.4

16
5.2

25
5.9

12
0.7

Lap 8 17 68
3.3

18
9.2

66
0.0

24
2.0

55
24.2

16
7.1

25
5.0

12
0.5

Lap 9 17 68
4.0

18
10.2

66
0.1

24
2.3

55
27.1

16
8.8

25
4.5

12
0.5

Lap 10 17 68
4.8

18
11.2

66
0.0

24
2.6

55
30.2

16
10.7

25
3.2

12
0.9
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Race 1 (R1)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:27.173

2 1:27.772

3 1:26.475

4 1:26.267

5 1:25.525

6 1:25.894

7 1:26.064

8 1:25.942

9 1:26.176

10 1:26.157

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:26.510

2 1:25.357

3 1:27.549

4 1:24.463

5 1:25.678

6 1:25.616

7 1:26.517

8 1:27.090

9 1:26.746

10 1:27.019

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:21.929

2 1:20.575

3 1:20.704

4 1:20.350

5 1:19.838

6 1:19.810

7 1:20.244

8 1:19.972

9 1:19.976

10 1:20.058

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:22.499

2 1:21.524

3 1:22.095

4 1:21.384

5 1:22.121

Laps Lap Time

6 1:22.043

7 1:22.386

8 1:21.335

9 1:21.694

10 1:21.871

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 1:24.113

2 1:22.493

3 1:22.257

4 1:21.918

5 1:21.903

6 1:21.496

7 1:21.582

8 1:21.482

9 1:22.130

10 1:22.045

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:27.004

2 1:25.977

3 1:25.319

4 1:25.088

5 1:25.390

6 1:25.264

7 1:26.007

8 1:26.139

9 1:26.244

10 1:25.734

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 1:26.825

2 1:25.116

3 1:25.221

4 1:24.562

5 1:24.172

6 1:24.970

7 1:24.703

8 1:25.238

9 1:25.013

10 1:25.142

Laps Lap Time

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:22.964

2 1:21.246

3 1:22.000

4 1:21.474

5 1:21.971

6 1:22.135

7 1:22.418

8 1:21.347

9 1:21.800

10 1:21.741

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:22.596

2 1:20.914

3 1:20.732

4 1:20.392

5 1:20.480

6 1:20.601

7 1:20.593

8 1:20.671

9 1:20.701

10 1:20.832
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Document 3

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 18/02 - 11:46     10 Laps = 15.700 km

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
5

55
Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
4 12

Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

24
Cronje Noah
Cronje

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
3 16

Dias Alanzo
Dias

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
2 18

van Staden Riley
van Staden

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
1 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Document 7

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (1-5)  /  No.68 Billau Logan (6-8)

Start Time : 18/02 - 15:05:04 54.06 kph1:44.541No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Rain        Air : 20°C        Track : Wet 70.82 kph1:19.810No.17 Cornofsky KaydeEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 1:44.614 35

2 24 Cronje Noah Kid Rok 8 27.297 27.297 1:45.562 32

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 28.938 1.641 1:47.207 30

4 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 8 33.888 4.950 1:47.983 +5.000 29

5 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 8 1:31.436 57.548 1:51.240 28

6 55 Boshoff Zac Kid Rok 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:56.009 27

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 6 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:57.056 26

No.66 Antunes Diego : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 5 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:44.541 25

25 Dias Jenson Kid Rok 2 6 Laps 3 Laps 1:54.381 -4 Pts 20



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

Kid ROKKid ROK For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 17 68 66 18 24 55 16 25 12

Start 17 68 18 66 24 25 16 55 12

Lap 1
Interval

17 68
0.3

18
3.4

66
1.9

25
2.4

16
3.1

24
5.8

55
13.0

12
29.4

Lap 2 17 68
0.6

18
7.7

66
0.8

24
9.3

16
19.9

55
1.1

25
0.3

12
31.3

Lap 3 17 68
0.3

66
11.9

18
0.8

24
7.2

16
24.4

55
26.1

12
10.3

Lap 4 17 68
0.6

18
16.7

66
0.2

24
5.2

16
36.8

55
25.6

12
35.5

Lap 5 17 68
0.7

18
20.0

66
1.0

24
2.5

16
45.1

55
36.3

12
1:12

Lap 6 68 18
21.9

24
1.7

66
0.3

16
49.7

55
57.6

12
1:50

Lap 7 68 18
21.1

24
0.0

66
2.7

16
1:02

55
1:03

Lap 8 68 24
27.2

66
1.5

18
0.0

16
1:02
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Race 2 (R2)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 2:10.472

2 1:58.235

3 1:57.056

4 2:25.437

5 2:42.403

6 2:49.791

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:57.463

2 2:13.855

3 1:53.358

4 2:00.745

5 1:54.284

6 1:51.240

7 2:00.658

8 1:52.336

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:47.988

2 1:46.697

3 1:47.013

4 1:45.807

5 1:44.541

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:50.898

2 1:51.316

3 1:51.719

4 1:50.157

5 1:47.894

6 1:48.117

7 1:47.207

8 1:55.127

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 2:03.988

2 1:48.077

3 1:48.819

4 1:48.362

5 1:45.968

6 1:46.287

7 1:45.562

Laps Lap Time

8 1:53.398

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:54.381

2 2:18.473

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 2:11.934

2 1:56.009

3 2:18.444

4 2:00.160

5 2:05.021

6 2:12.534

7 2:06.909

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:52.668

2 1:50.217

3 1:50.071

4 1:51.225

5 1:48.640

6 1:49.168

7 1:47.983

8 1:52.250

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:47.833

2 1:47.010

3 1:46.709

4 1:46.150

5 1:44.614

6 1:46.186

7 1:47.998

8 1:47.372
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Document 6.1

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 2 (R2)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 18/02 - 13:58     8 Laps = 12.560 km

12
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
5

16
Dias Alanzo
Dias

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
4 25

Dias Jenson
Dias

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto

24
Cronje Noah
Cronje

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
3 55

Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
2 18

van Staden Riley
van Staden

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
1 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Document 10

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (1-8)

Start Time : 18/02 - 17:18:37 68.20 kph1:22.874No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 19°C        Track : Drying 70.82 kph1:19.810No.17 Cornofsky KaydeEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 1:22.874 35

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 0.283 0.283 1:23.033 32

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 8.807 8.524 1:23.630 30

4 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 8 12.201 3.394 1:25.091 29

5 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 8 29.831 17.630 1:26.490 +10.000 28

6 24 Cronje Noah Kid Rok 8 40.986 11.155 1:25.696 27

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 8 1:07.294 26.308 1:29.590 26

No.16 Dias Alanzo : Start infringement

Non finisher

Not Classified

25 Dias Jenson Kid Rok DNS

55 Boshoff Zac Kid Rok DNS
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Race 3 (R3)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Grid 17 68 24 18 66 16 25 55 12

Start 17 68 18 24 16 66 12

Lap 1
Interval

17 68
1.3

16
1.5

66
0.3

18
0.5

12
14.9

24
2.4

Lap 2 17 68
1.2

66
2.6

16
0.5

18
0.0

24
16.8

12
9.8

Lap 3 17 68
0.1

18
3.8

66
0.0

16
1.3

24
20.2

12
9.9

Lap 4 17 68
0.1

18
4.4

66
0.5

16
1.6

24
21.7

12
11.9

Lap 5 17 68
0.2

18
5.5

66
0.5

16
2.7

24
22.5

12
15.9

Lap 6 17 68
0.2

18
6.8

66
0.6

16
4.7

24
21.9

12
19.0

Lap 7 17 68
0.1

18
7.9

66
1.4

16
6.6

24
20.6

12
23.7

Lap 8 17 68
0.2

18
8.5

66
3.3

16
7.6

24
21.1

12
26.3
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Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.12   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:46.395

2 1:40.110

3 1:31.032

4 1:30.145

5 1:31.419

6 1:29.672

7 1:30.323

8 1:29.590

No.16   Dias Alanzo

1 1:31.586

2 1:29.269

3 1:27.597

4 1:26.688

5 1:26.579

6 1:27.136

7 1:26.980

8 1:26.490

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:29.060

2 1:27.727

3 1:26.619

4 1:25.264

5 1:24.329

6 1:23.701

7 1:23.289

8 1:22.874

No.18   van Staden Riley

1 1:32.651

2 1:28.362

3 1:26.202

4 1:25.880

5 1:25.435

6 1:24.954

7 1:24.287

8 1:23.630

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 1:50.039

2 1:27.865

Laps Lap Time

3 1:30.925

4 1:28.128

5 1:27.376

6 1:26.547

7 1:25.696

8 1:27.002

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:31.543

2 1:28.315

3 1:26.873

4 1:26.367

5 1:25.453

6 1:25.091

7 1:25.109

8 1:25.530

No.68   Billau Logan

1 1:30.289

2 1:27.612

3 1:25.598

4 1:25.261

5 1:24.355

6 1:23.693

7 1:23.200

8 1:23.033
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Kid ROKKid ROK
Document 9

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 18/02 - 15:41     8 Laps = 12.560 km

12
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
5

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto
4 55

Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
3 16

Dias Alanzo
Dias

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

24
Cronje Noah
Cronje

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
2 18

van Staden Riley
van Staden

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

CRG / Vortex / Levanto
1 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Kid ROKKid ROK Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 1:19.810 1:44.541 1:22.874

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 1:20.392 1:44.614 1:23.033

3 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 32278 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 1:21.246 1:47.983 1:25.091

4 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 1:21.335 1:47.207 1:23.630

5 24 Cronje Noah Kid Rok 28089 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 1:21.482 1:45.562 1:25.696

6 55 Boshoff Zac Kid Rok 31242 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 1:24.172 1:56.009

7 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 33791 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 1:24.463 1:51.240 1:26.490

8 25 Dias Jenson Kid Rok 33325 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 1:25.088 1:54.381

9 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 32118 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 1:25.525 1:57.056 1:29.590
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Kid ROK

Kid Rok Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 32 35 32 99

2 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 35 25 35 95

3 18 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 30 30 30 90

4 24 Cronje Noah Kid Rok 28089 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 28 32 27 87

5 66 Antunes Diego Kid Rok 32278 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 29 29 29 87

6 16 Dias Alanzo Kid Rok 33791 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 26 28 28 82

7 12 Mfana Omolemo Kid Rok 32118 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 24 26 26 76

8 55 Boshoff Zac Kid Rok 31242 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 27 27 0 54

9 25 Dias Jenson Kid Rok 33325 Kart Republic / Vortex / Levanto 25 20 0 45
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